
Bar	# Organiza+on Name Email

141394 BBX Jo	Perini-Abbo< joanna@angelilaw.com

965672 BBX Kendra	Ma<hews kendra@boisema<hews.com

131874 BOG Kamron	Graham klgraham@osbar.org

931217 BOG David	Wade dwade@osbar.org

943573 D&I	sec+on	of	Bar JB	Kim jbkim@osbar.org

063475 DOJ Kelly	Harpster kelly.harpster@doj.state.or.us

964444 DOJ	Alt Lisa	Udland lisa.udland@doj.state.or.us

183436 Governor's	office Kevin	Gleim kevin.gleim@oregon.gov

840846 Legislature Sen.	Floyd	Prozanski	 Sen.FloydProzanski@OregonLegislature.gov

981168 Legislature Rep.	Marshall	Wilde Rep.MartyWilde@oregonlegislature.gov

Legislature Rep.	Duane	Stark	 rep.duanestark@oregonlegislature.gov

961430 ACDI Dr.	Anthony	Rosilez anthony.rosilez@oregon.gov

932500 Lewis	&	Clark	(faculty) Libby	Davis eadavis@lclark.edu

Lewis	&	Clark	
(Student) Akri+	Bhargava	 akri+@lclark.edu

975422 OSB Helen	Herschbiel HHierschbiel@osbar.org

180343
Northwest	Indian	Bar	
Assoc Sarah	Roubidoux	Lawson slawson@schwabe.com

103286 OAPABA Kris+n	Asai kris+n.asai@hklaw.com

095410 OCLA Emery	Wang emery@vameswang.com

195793 OC-NBA Ekua	Hackman ocnbapresident@gmail.com

034427 OFALA Peter	Sabido psabido@chernofflaw.com

OGALLA Hugo	Gonzalez	Venegas hegonza41@gmail.com

195746 OHBA Juliana	Minn jminn808@gmail.com

160091 Stanton	Gallegos stantongallegos@markowitzherbold.com

092628 OMLA Chase	Morinaka chase@lawyerspdx.com

200160 SABA Somya	Kaushik sabaoregon@gmail.com

032966 OWLS Maya	Crawford maya@cej-oregon.org

811228 PLF Madeleine	Campbell	 madeleinec@osbplf.org

923078 Supreme	Court Jus+ce	Meagan	Flynn meagan.a.flynn@ojd.state.or.us

131502 Supreme	Court Jason	Specht jason.d.specht@ojd.state.or.us

104150 U	of	O	(faculty) Rebecca	Ivanoff	 rivanoff@uoregon.edu

U	of	O	(student) Manuella	Tshala	 mtshala@uoregon.edu

Willame<e	(faculty) Dean	Brian	Gallini bgallini@willame<e.edu

Willame<e	(student) Kyle	Sessions ksessions@willame<e.edu

954583 Staff	Liaison Troy	Wood twood@osbar.org
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